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SOPORTE DE ELEVACIÓN VDI 3366

Material: 
CK45 - 700÷800 N/mm2

Tornillos no incluidos

Forma de Pedido: 
Modelo

MODELO
CAPACIDAD

KG

MÁX. DE

PESO
D1 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 F H MODELO

Tornillos

DIN 912 - 8.8

B01.10.016 320 640 16 80 6 20 10 44 20 6 A M8x25

B01.10.020 630 1260 20 90 8 25 10 47 25 8 A M10x30

B01.10.025 1250 2500 25 100 8 30 12 50 35 10 A M12x40

B01.10.032 2000 4000 32 120 10 32 16 62 40 10 A M16x45

B01.10.040 3200 6400 40 140 10 40 18 72 50 12 A M20x60

B01.10.050 5000 10000 50 160 12 45 22 81 60 14 A M24x70

B01.10.063 8000 16000 63 200 12 50 20 98 80 16 B M20x90

B01.10.080 12500 25000 80 250 15 65 25 125 100 18 B M24x110

B01.10.100 20000 40000 100 300 15 80 30 155 120 20 B M30x130
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SOPORTE DE ELEVACIÓN VDI 3366

Forma de Pedido: 
Modelo

SECCIÓN A

MODELO B

SECCIÓN B

MODELO
CAPACIDAD

KG

MÁX. DE

PESO
D1 D5 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 F H MODELO

Tornillos

DIN 912 - 8.8

B01.12.016 320 640 16 60 80 6 20 10 44 20 6 A M8x25

B01.12.020 630 1260 20 70 90 8 25 10 47 25 8 A M10x30

B01.12.025 1250 2500 25 70 100 8 30 12 50 35 10 A M12x40

B01.12.032 2000 4000 32 110 120 10 32 16 62 40 10 A M16x45

B01.12.040 3200 6400 40 110 140 10 40 18 72 50 12 A M20x60

B01.12.050 5000 10000 50 150 160 12 45 22 81 60 14 A M24x70

B01.12.063 8000 16000 63 150 200 12 50 20 98 80 16 B M20x90

B01.12.080 12500 25000 80 150 250 15 65 25 125 100 18 B M24x110

B01.12.100 20000 40000 100 150 300 15 80 30 155 120 20 B M30x130
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